MDF24P2BST Stainless Steel
MDF24P2BWW White
MDF24P2BBB Black
Stainless
MDF24P2BST
White
MDF24P2BWW
Black
MDF24P2BBB
Available Colors
Certifications
& Warranty
24"
Front Control
Dishwasher
Midea’s 24" Front Control Dishwasher delivers excellent washing and drying
performance, along with convenient features like a bright LED tub light and digital
timer. Its hybrid stainless steel and plastic tub provides both greater durability and
improved heat retention, while Heated Dry ensures perfectly dry results without the
need for towel drying.
Hybrid Tub
Greater Durability
and Less Moisture
Heated Dry
Extra Heating
for Perfectly
Dry Dishes
LED Tub
Light
Provides Greater
Visibility
Digital
LED Timer
Easily Check
Wash Cycle
Progress
Folding
Tines
Hold Dishes of
Various Sizes
2-Year
Warranty
Double the
Standard
F E AT U R E S
Hybrid Tub
LED Tub Light
Height-Adjustable Rack Folding Tines
Water Fill Sensor: Yes
Turbidity Sensor: Yes
Overflow Sensor: Yes
End of Cycle Siginal: Yes
Interior Light Type: LED
Folding Tines: Yes
Power Cord Included: Yes
(Pre-Attached)
Drain Hose: Yes
Child Lock: Yes
Door Balance: Yes
Capabilities
APP: No
Bluetooth®: No
Wi-Fi: No
Voice Controlled: No
Performance
No. of Cycle: 4 (Heavy, Normal,
Auto, and Quick)
No. of Options: 4 (Heated Dry,
Extended Dry, Sanitize, and
Delay Wash 24 Hour)
Filter System: Triple Filters
Cycle Status: Clean, Sanitize,
Low Rinse Aid
Noise Level (dB): 52
Middle Spray System: Rotary
Lower Spray System: Rotary
24" Front Control Dishwasher
Models
MDF24P2BST: Stainless Steel
MDF24P2BWW: White
MDF24P2BBB: Black
UPC
840296506813: Stainless Steel
840296508442: White
840296508459: Black
Appearance
Color: Stain Stainless / White / Black
Handle Type: Pocket
Fingerprint Resistant: Yes
Features
No. of Place Settings: 12
No. of Racks: 2
Tub Material: Hybrid
Interior Door: Stainless Steel
Detachable Basket: Yes
Cancel & Reset Button: Yes
Start & Pause Button: Yes
Last Cycle Memory: Yes
Adjustable Rack: Yes
Control Panel Location: Top Exterior
of Door
Control Panel Type: Electronic Touch
Leak Sensor: Yes
Voltage (V): 120V
Frequency (Hz): 60Hz
Watts (W): 600
Certifications
& Listings
ENERGY STAR Certified®: Yes
Safety Listing: UL Listed
Dimensions
23.5in x 22.4in x 33.8in (WxDxH)
70 lbs.
Warranty
2 Year Limited Parts and Labor
33.8 in
22.4 in23.5 in23.5 in
33.8 in
midea.com